Product Data Sheet
May 2013
00813-0100-4308, Rev AA
Rosemount 3308 Series
Wireless Guided Wave Radar, 3308A
Product Data Sheet
� World’s first true wireless Guided Wave Radar based on field proven, market leading technologies
� Accurate, direct level and interface measurements virtually unaffected by process conditions

Rosemount 3308 SeriesMay 2013
 Table 2. Accessories Ordering Information
Process Connection - Size/Type (consult the factory for other process connections)
Centering discs(1) (2)
(see page 19-20 for dimensions and size recommendation)
Outer Diameter
★ 03300-1655-1001 Kit, 2-in. Centering disc, SST, Single Flex Lead 1.8 in. (45 mm)
★ 03300-1655-1002 Kit, 3-in. Centering disc, SST, Single Flex Lead 2.7 in. (68 mm)
★ 03300-1655-1003 Kit, 4-in. Centering disc, SST, Single Flex Lead 3.6 in. (92 mm)
★ 03300-1655-1006 Kit, 2-in. Centering disc, PTFE, Single Flex Lead 1.8 in. (45 mm)
★ 03300-1655-1007 Kit, 3-in. Centering disc, PTFE, Single Flex Lead 2.7 in. (68 mm)
★ 03300-1655-1008 Kit, 4-in. Centering disc, PTFE, Single Flex Lead 3.6 in. (92 mm)
03300-1655-1004 Kit, 6-in. Centering disc, SST, Single Flex Lead 5.55 in. (141 mm)
03300-1655-1005 Kit, 8-in. Centering disc, SST, Single Flex Lead 7.40 in. (188 mm)
03300-1655-1009 Kit, 6-in. Centering disc, PTFE, Single Flex Lead 5.55 in. (141 mm)
03300-1655-1010 Kit, 8-in. Centering disc, PTFE, Single Flex Lead 7.40 in. (188 mm)
Vented Flanges(3)
03300-1812-0092 Fisher 249B/259B(4)
03300-1812-0093 Fisher 249C
03300-1812-0091 Masoneilan
Flushing Connection Rings
DP0002-2111-S6 2 in. ANSI, ¼ in. NPT connection
DP0002-3111-S6 3 in. ANSI, ¼ in. NPT connection
DP0002-4111-S6 4 in. ANSI, ¼ in. NPT connection
DP0002-5111-S6 DN50 ¼ in. NPT. connection
DP0002-8111-S6 DN80 ¼ in. NPT. connection
Other
★ 03300-7004-0001 Viator HART Modem and cables (RS232 connection)
★ 03300-7004-0002 Viator HART Modem and cables (USB connection)
(1) If a centering disc is required for a flanged probe, the centering disc can be ordered with options Sx or Px on page 8 in the model code. If a centering disc is required